
lcraft
Typewritten Text
Agreement No. 16-543











1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the day and year first 

hereinabove written. 

ATTEST: 

FUSD: 

FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

By~~/L1 
Print Name: Ruth F. Quinto 

Title: Deputy Superintendent/CFO 

APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FORM 

By~ 
Print Name: An.h-e........:) be Y~Y'<L 

Title: ~iY'ec....\-Q "L 
Risk Management for FUSD 

Mailing Address: 
2309 Tulare Street 
Fresno, CA 93721 
PhoneNo.: (559)441-3512 

COUNTY OF FRESNO 

ByF ;/-~~ 
Chairman, Board of Supe tsors 

BERNICE E. SEIDEL, Clerk 
Board of Supervisors 

PLEASE SEE ADDITIONAL 
SIGNATURE PAGE ATTACHED 

- 6 - COUN'!Y OF FRESNO 
Frcsno,CA 






